
FREEMAN WILLIAM DAVID
FRYE WALTER O JR  &
FULLER JOHN STEVEN LE
FULLER SHUNU POLK
FULLER SHUNU POLK
FULLER VIOLA ELIZABTH HEIRS
FUNDERBURKE JAMES ROBERT
FUNDERBURKE JAMES ROBERT
FUNDERBURKE MARGARET LE
FURR HENRY & BARBARA
FURR HENRY C III
FURR HENRY C III &
GABRIEL EVERETTE IVAN & WIFE
GADDY ALEXANDER
GADDY ALEXANDER & WIFE
GADDY ANNIE HORNE & HUSBAND
GADDY ARRELLIE & WILLIAM
GADDY BETTY ANN
GADDY BETTY ANN
GADDY BRADLEY & MOLLIE
GADDY CORDELL (SR)
GADDY DORA PATRICIA
GADDY ELLEN MARIE
GADDY H W
GADDY HARRY E SR
GADDY HENRY HEIRS
GADDY JAMES CHARLES
GADDY JAMES EDWARD
GADDY JAMES FRANKLIN JR &
GADDY JAMES JR & WIFE
GADDY JAMES W & LEE DORIS
GADDY JOE EDWARD
GADDY JUANITA
GADDY KENNETH
GADDY LEE ROSS
GADDY LUCILLE MARIE ET/AL
GADDY MARSHALL
GADDY MARY C
GADDY MONICA L
GADDY ROBERT L
GADDY RUTH CRAWFORD &
GADDY THOMAS ALEXANDER
GADDY THOMAS ALEXANDER
GADDY TINA M (YOUNG)
GADDY VIVIAN C
GADDY WILLIAM DOC
GADDY WILLIAM DOC
GADDY WILLIE JUNE ETAL
GAINES DOUGLAS & VANESSA SMITH
GAINEY CHARLES E ET/AL
GAINEY KATINA
GAINEY PRISCILLA A
GAINEY RONALT J & TERESA B
GAMBLE BETTY A
GARDNER VERNON W & WIFE
GARDNER VERNON W III & ELAINE
GARRIS BETTY
GARRIS CHERKINA EVAETTE
GARRIS DEBRA ELIZABETH
GARRIS DEWARREN ANATOLY
GARRIS JOHN & DAISY
GARRIS MARY LOUISE
GARRIS TINNIE BELL
GARRIS TUKISHA
GARRIS TUKISHA
GARRISON MAX Y
GATEWOOD CHARLES L & MAGGIE
GATEWOOD CRAWFORD PROP ETAL
GATEWOOD HARVEY C & VIVIAN
GATEWOOD HARVEY C & VIVIAN
GATEWOOD HARVEY C & VIVIAN J
GATEWOOD JAMES M & WIFE
GATEWOOD JANET ET/AL
GATEWOOD JULIUS C & HAZEL R
GATEWOOD JULIUS C & HAZEL R
GATEWOOD ROSA MAE
GATEWOOD THEODIS E & WIFE
GATEWOOD ZATANGI
GATHINGS ALLAN WAYNE
GATHINGS ALLEN WAYNE & FRANCES
GATHINGS CHRYSTAL CRISCO
GATHINGS ROBERT LEE JR & FAYE
GATHINGS ROBERT LEE JR & FAYE
GEBREZGHIABHER SOLOMON
GERISCH CAROL
GERISCH CAROL
GERISCH CAROL
GERISCH CAROL
GERISCH CAROL
GERISCH CAROL
GERISCH CAROL
GERISCH CAROL
GERISCH CAROL
GERISCH CAROL
GERISCH CAROL
GERISCH CAROL
GERISCH CAROL
GERISCH CAROL
GERISCH CAROL
GERISCH CAROL
GERISCH CAROL
GERISCH CAROL
GERISCH CAROL
GERISCH CAROL
GERISCH CAROL
GERISCH CAROL
GERISCH CAROL
GERISCH CAROL
GERISCH CAROL
GERISCH CAROL
GIBSON AMANDA T
GIBSON PRYOR
GILES EVA MAE
GILES MILTON (NMI)
GILMORE JAMES L JR
GLENN JAMES ET AL
GODWIN THOMAS J & PENNY
GOLSON JANIE TAYLOR ET AL
GOODMAN JERRY W & BARBARA G
GOODWIN DANIEL T &
GOODWIN DENNIS MACK JR

118.99 
136.19 
344.83 
266.93 
87.44 

415.93 
137.10 
760.29 
620.88 
419.21 
105.93 

1,553.10 
88.84 
79.01 

2,192.49 
552.82 
676.65 
57.07 
30.89 
25.46 

501.98 
1,701.34 

103.51 
42.53 

909.55 
32.54 
71.73 
72.22 
31.81 

556.46 
379.70 
194.27 
571.88 
71.73 

227.73 
481.11 
32.54 

647.37 
117.12 
53.83 
88.32 

227.18 
1,230.85 

266.89 
248.00 
97.16 

103.51 
235.13 
739.60 
541.02 
123.60 
463.41 
351.76 
483.83 
130.14 

1,345.84 
109.48 
666.88 
649.92 
150.06 
506.98 
59.02 
75.37 

380.35 
30.89 

462.04 
318.40 
766.33 
325.31 
494.00 
535.82 
57.22 

204.17 
94.43 

463.34 
593.83 
376.71 
705.32 
727.01 
330.43 
660.83 
333.27 
137.09 

1,514.29 
93.52 
93.52 

117.12 
94.43 
94.43 
95.35 
95.35 
95.35 
95.35 
96.23 
96.23 
96.23 
97.16 
95.35 
93.52 

104.41 
97.16 
93.52 
93.52 
93.52 
93.52 
93.52 
93.52 
93.52 
93.52 
93.52 
95.28 

785.39 
476.57 
182.48 

2,274.48 
171.31 
648.86 
176.99 
594.56 
608.19 
490.20

07-6473.06-49-4555
05-7433.17-22-0099
07-6474.11-66-6724
04-6446.17-20-2368
04-6446.17-20-3384
07-6474.11-66-6619
07-6474.17-11-5533
07-6474.17-11-7231
05-7413.01-36-4994
04-6445.05-08-7683
04-6445.05-08-8691
04-6423.00-86-2146
06-6490.16-94-7256
03-6450.00-35-5678
04-6414.00-89-7867
07-6475.15-54-1609
07-6474.11-75-3713
06-6490.16-92-6639
06-6490.16-93-6360
07-6475.17-10-7682
07-6475.01-17-6939
07-6474.14-43-6581
03-6450.00-53-3811
07-6474.10-47-9322
06-6399.00-61-1994
07-6474.06-47-1854
03-6450.00-26-7089
04-6446.17-10-1876
06-6490.16-92-6698
07-6475.18-21-8726
07-6474.11-77-3443
05-7414.03-12-3135
06-6398.01-19-6115
03-6450.00-26-6190
07-6474.11-57-7316
07-6475.14-44-2019
07-6474.06-38-7218
07-6484.05-08-0346
02-6437.00-18-1432
07-6475.13-23-4324
07-6474.10-46-2739
06-6490.12-95-8584
07-6464.20-71-9711
07-6475.14-34-7297
01-6469.15-74-1693
03-6450.00-53-3609
03-6450.00-35-6812
03-6450.00-25-8384
01-6479.13-04-9746
03-6388.00-39-4992
06-7421.00-35-3568
07-6483.05-19-1665
01-6479.13-04-9550
07-6475.14-43-1899
07-6474.15-64-0022
07-6474.15-64-1012
07-6475.20-82-4144
07-6483.06-49-1152
05-6493.02-87-3810
06-6490.00-46-7111
07-6475.14-23-7572
07-6475.14-23-7228
07-6475.14-23-7332
07-6475.14-22-8705
07-6475.14-22-8813
08-6412.00-70-9582
07-6475.14-44-8277
07-6474.15-74-4058
07-6474.11-65-4329
07-6474.11-65-3354
03-6389.00-68-8888
05-6494.12-75-6390
03-6461.00-58-9513
07-6455.00-43-4064
07-6474.07-57-1885
05-7404.15-63-8405
05-6494.16-74-7570
05-6493.02-77-2973
05-6495.00-95-4661
05-6495.00-94-9842
05-7416.00-26-2425
05-7413.01-39-2634
05-7413.01-39-3421
07-6474.07-57-0843
06-6490.00-43-6972
06-6490.00-44-6060
06-6490.00-44-6149
06-6490.00-44-6237
06-6490.00-44-6315
06-6490.00-44-6404
06-6490.00-44-5593
06-6490.00-44-5682
06-6490.00-44-5781
06-6490.00-44-5769
06-6490.00-44-5859
06-6490.00-44-5948
06-6490.00-45-5046
06-6490.00-45-5145
06-6490.00-45-5244
06-6490.00-45-5314
06-6490.00-45-2246
06-6490.00-45-2107
06-6490.00-45-2009
06-6490.00-45-2020
06-6490.00-44-2922
06-6490.00-44-2590
06-6490.00-44-3401
06-6490.00-44-3323
06-6490.00-44-3224
06-6490.00-44-3146
07-6474.08-99-1052
07-6474.11-56-9462
05-7433.01-07-4354
06-6492.00-42-9934
05-6520.00-97-6346
06-7400.13-94-9395
04-6414.00-31-5860
07-6474.17-10-4886
07-6494.17-12-1068
03-6462.00-59-4488
06-6491.00-73-1620

DUNLAP WALTER SR
DUNLAP WILLIAM C
DUNLAP WILLIE JAMES & WIFE
DUNLAP YVONNE D &
DUPRE MELODY ANNE
DUTTON BETTY A HEIRS
DUTTON GEORGE C & BETTY
DUTTON LARRY D JR
DUTTON MITCHELL W JR &
DUTTON MITCHELL W JR & WIFE
DYNE TERESA WRIGHT
EASTERLING LAWRENCE B &
EDDINS ANTHONY JUSTIN
EDDINS HARVEY L  MYRTLE WALL
EDDINS HARVEY L  MYRTLE WALL
EDDINS HARVEY L &
EDDINS HARVEY L &
EDDINS HARVEY LINWOOD
EDDINS JACKIE LEE
EDDINS JACKIE LEE
EDDINS LIVING TRUST
EDDINS SUZANNE H
EDGESTON ROBERTA LINDSAY HEIRS
EDWARDS ALAN
EDWARDS ALAN
EDWARDS ALAN
EDWARDS ALAN
EDWARDS ALAN DAVID
EDWARDS EARL A JR
EDWARDS EARL A JR
EDWARDS ELIZABETH THOMPSON
EDWARDS GWENDOLYN E INGRAM &
EDWARDS JOHN W HEIRS
EDWARDS KEITH & SYLVIA
EDWARDS THOMAS S
EDWARDS THOMAS SCOTT
EDWARDS THOMAS SCOTT
EDWARDS THOMAS SCOTT
EDWARDS THOMAS SCOTT & WIFE
EDWARDS THOMAS SCOTT & WIFE
ELISABETH JOSUE & WIFE
ELJ AUTO CARE LLC
ELJ AUTO CARE LLC
ELLERBE DAN S HEIRS
ELLERBE EMMA
ELLERBE ETHEL L
ELLERBE HANNAH HEIRS
ELLERBE JAMES
ELLERBE LAURA
ELLERBE LAURA O
ELLERBE LAURA O
ELLERBE LAURA O
ELLERBE MARY
ELLERBE NETTIE OWENS &
ELLERBE ROGERNA D
ELLERBE WALTER RICHARD &
ELLERBE WILLIE L
ELLERBE WILLIE L HEIRS
ELLERBE WILLIE LEE
ELLERBE WILLIE LEE
EMRICH THOMAS E &
EMRICH THOMAS E & KAREN R
EMRICH THOMAS E & WIFE
EMRICH THOMAS EUGENE & WIFE
EMRICH THOMAS EUGENE & WIFE
EPPOLITO TANDA DOWNER
EQUITY TRUST CO CUST FBO
EQUITY TRUST CO CUST FBO
EQUITY TRUST CO CUST FBO
EQUITY TRUST CO CUST FBO
ERWIN ETRULA FONDA MARSH
ERWIN ETRULA M &
ERWIN WILLIE E & WIFE
ESTRIDGE ANN T
ESTRIDGE ANN THOMAS ET/AL
EURY VERNON L & DOROTHY S
EVANS DAVID JEFFERSON &
FAIR TERESA W
FAIRES JAMES T
FAIRES JAMES T
FARMER ROBIN C &
FAULKNER NORTHCUTT INC
FAULKNER NORTHCUTT INC
FAULKNER NORTHCUTT INC
FAULKNER NORTHCUTT INC
FAULKNER SARA R
FERGUSON MATTHEW
FINCHER RICKY LYNN
FINCHER RICKY LYNN
FLAKE BETTIE HEIRS
FLAKE EMERSON
FLAKE HENRY HEIRS
FLAKE JERRY LYNN & BECKY G
FLAKE JERRY W FARM & TIMBER
FLAKE KELLY ROGERS  LE
FLAKE VIVIAN SMITH LE & MACK
FLOWERS ELLA S
FLOWERS HARRIETT SINCLAIR
FLOWERS HATTIE MAE
FLOWERS J WALTER HEIRS
FLOWERS JOSEPH J
FLOWERS LEROY & QUEEN M
FLOWERS R
FLOWERS REATHER B HEIRS
FLOWERS SHEILA L & ROGER L
FLOWERS THOMAS ROBERT
FOLEY OLIVE
FONNESBECK JACK C & GWENDOLYN
FORD CHARLES HUNTLEY &
FORD CHARLES SR
FORTE CLARENCE E & YANCY
FORTE CLINTONA S
FOSTER ROSS REV
FOSTER WILLIAM L
FOSTER WILLIAM L SR
FOYE GENNIE B
FRANCIS LYNN SMITH
FRANCIS LYNN SMITH
FREEMAN EDGAR C JR HEIRS
FREEMAN JOHN DAVID &
FREEMAN WILLIAM D

221.50 
843.29 
123.02 

1,253.36 
1,156.23 

141.00 
617.84 
365.97 

1,336.16 
818.78 
578.25 
884.39 
221.91 
63.88 

227.56 
569.16 
308.65 
344.77 
250.65 
74.45 

1,298.42 
88.99 

490.28 
490.20 
470.87 
994.85 
42.69 

474.77 
525.71 
79.01 

799.71 
1,050.25 

354.94 
505.17 
25.57 

706.22 
106.23 

1,053.07 
666.88 
468.90 
933.16 
282.80 
60.62 
24.54 
59.02 

142.95 
30.89 

584.58 
119.84 
568.23 
108.95 
247.83 
49.96 

114.86 
198.45 
220.60 
82.62 

583.67 
65.39 
86.26 

1,582.15 
1,205.46 
3,128.68 

51.77 
216.07 
331.35 
93.52 
93.52 
99.88 
93.52 

462.92 
68.11 

108.05 
1,468.88 

79.91 
705.32 
153.90 
494.27 
355.84 
93.52 

956.86 
132.93 
132.93 
120.38 
118.99 

2,265.98 
356.82 

1,030.26 
270.54 
103.66 
32.54 

149.66 
149.99 

1,256.28 
785.18 

1,173.68 
236.79 
56.25 

933.18 
216.98 
243.31 
437.55 
36.35 

482.21 
101.78 
183.38 

1,288.50 
65.39 
56.25 

126.05 
42.31 

178.85 
24.54 
70.84 

858.71 
265.84 
870.51 
207.89 
194.27 
222.42 
726.20

01-6560.00-78-0355
07-6475.10-36-2752
01-6469.11-55-2182
01-6469.11-66-2287
07-6474.16-84-6799
07-6463.04-72-2507
07-6463.04-71-1447
04-6415.00-24-9095
03-6482.00-71-4770
06-6491.00-17-4826
04-6426.00-90-1600
07-6484.15-64-7196
03-6369.00-44-2991
07-6474.17-00-4293
07-6474.17-00-3318
05-7404.04-83-3155
05-7404.04-92-2987
05-7414.04-93-8091
03-6368.00-79-0927
03-6379.00-16-5992
07-6483.05-08-5731
03-6379.00-16-3217
06-6490.16-84-4562
01-6550.00-53-2413
01-6550.00-22-4747
01-6550.00-32-2487
01-6550.00-22-3253
01-6550.00-21-3618
07-6473.01-45-6985
07-6473.01-45-6891
05-7413.01-36-1720
02-6439.00-10-4142
07-6485.00-16-2488
02-6521.00-29-1575
07-6474.15-64-9631
02-6521.00-29-4001
02-6521.00-27-8585
07-6474.18-40-0681
07-6474.20-71-7683
07-6474.20-71-8541
08-6413.00-04-3560
05-7404.10-25-5457
05-7404.10-25-5414
06-6490.20-92-7359
07-6475.18-20-7730
05-7404.09-07-2258
06-6490.16-92-6864
05-7434.00-60-5267
05-7434.00-60-6176
05-7434.00-60-4542
05-7434.00-60-3747
05-7434.00-70-1073
07-6475.13-22-4965
06-6490.15-55-9042
05-7423.00-98-4255
07-6475.14-22-5973
05-7434.00-61-2006
05-7434.00-60-5309
05-7433.00-79-3611
05-7434.00-60-1325
02-6448.00-12-0159
02-6448.00-01-9737
02-6439.00-30-3157
02-6448.00-12-6274
02-6448.00-11-8959
05-7403.00-76-1988
06-6490.00-44-2843
06-6490.00-44-2754
06-6490.00-44-2667
06-6490.00-44-2578
03-6359.00-75-4101
03-6359.00-75-4203
03-6359.00-75-1198
04-6415.00-18-3923
04-6415.00-29-1125
01-6560.00-79-4576
03-6440.00-96-6629
05-7423.00-96-2606
01-6448.00-65-0806
01-6448.00-55-4776
07-6474.20-90-1316
07-6473.06-48-1857
07-6473.06-39-4999
07-6474.17-11-7646
07-6473.06-39-4114
07-6474.20-91-6239
06-7318.00-69-4782
04-6444.00-82-4231
04-6444.00-82-1815
07-6474.11-57-2056
07-6474.06-48-1710
07-6474.06-39-9508
01-6448.00-55-4166
05-7405.03-01-5954
07-6456.00-93-7585
07-6457.00-51-8546
05-7404.15-62-8900
07-6474.07-57-2677
07-6474.07-57-2724
07-6463.04-52-9390
03-6482.00-11-1398
06-6399.00-04-4082
05-7433.14-33-3172
03-6482.00-11-7925
06-6490.16-94-1045
03-6482.00-21-5779
07-6485.04-93-0108
07-6477.00-53-8232
07-6474.11-55-7590
07-6474.11-55-7424
07-6474.10-46-2514
03-6389.00-63-2621
06-6490.20-92-6387
05-7403.00-37-0345
05-7403.00-37-5722
01-6479.13-04-6893
04-6436.00-22-1275
04-6436.00-21-8785
06-7318.00-08-7750
04-6446.00-83-6106
07-6473.06-49-4824

GOODWIN DONALD T & JOBIE D
GOODWIN EDDIE HAYWOOD
GOODWIN MACK N JR & LINDA
GOODWIN RAY N & WIFE
GOODWIN WILLIAM R
GOODWIN WILLIAM R & DEBRA H
GOODWIN WILLIAM RUSSELL
GORE DANIEL GENE
GRANT WESLEY
GREEN BARRY LEE & LYNN K
GREENE ALLEN B & MARY L
GRIER BERNICE M
GRIFFIN FREDERICK A & RITA C
GRIFFIN JOHN T III
GRIFFIN RITA CARPENTER AND
GRIFFIN RITA CARPENTER AND
GRIFFIN THOMAS MASON
GRIFFIN THOMAS MASON
GRIFFIN THOMAS MASON
GRIGGS BUFF D & DORIS C
GRIGGS FRIEDA H  HEIRS
GRISSOM MARSHALL T JR LE &
GROOMS BARRY MICHAEL SR
GUITON ALICE PRESLEY
GULLEDGE MARTHA & VANN
GUTIERREZ MANUEL CORIA & WIFE
GUY DANIEL CLAUDE
GUY DANIEL CLAUDE
GUY MICHELLE LEE
HADDOCK DONNA J
HAILEY HATTIE MAE HEIRS
HAILEY JO LEATHA
HAILEY TAMMY EVETTE
HAIRSTON COREY L & WIFE
HALL ANTHONY D & CHRISTINE G
HALL ANTHONY D & WIFE
HALL BESSIE M
HALL DORA MAE LE
HALL IDA MAE (LEAK)
HALL JESSIE L & GEORGIANNA P
HALL NANNIE RUTH
HALL PRINCE
HALL PRINCE A
HAMILTON CLIFTON C & WIFE
HAMILTON CLIFTON C & WIFE
HAMILTON CLIFTON C & WIFE
HAMILTON JANICE C
HAMILTON JEFFREY DENNIS
HAMILTON JEFFREY DENNIS
HAMILTON JOHNNY & HENRITTA
HAMILTON JULIUS JR & TENNE
HAMILTON KENNETH WAYNE & MARY
HAMILTON RAY & SHIRLEY
HAMILTON REGINIA
HAMMOND ANNIE
HAMMOND COY LEE & ALICE H
HAMMOND DONNIE RAY & VALARIE C
HAMMOND DONNIE RAY & VALERIE C
HAMPTON WADE L & KATHERINE L
HANCOCK W B & RANDALL HEIRS
HANEY GEORGE
HANNA CHARLES R & BRENDA
HANNA WALTER D
HANNA WALTER DOUGLAS
HANNAH LINNIE
HANNAH LINNIE M
HANNAH LINNIE M
HARDEN WALTER
HARDEN WALTER R
HARDEN WALTER RAY &
HARDEN'S PARK & RECREATION
HARDISON CARRIE HEIRS
HARDISON CHRYSTAL R
HARDISON EDDIE H
HARGETT JAMES B
HARMON KEVIN A & WIFE
HARRELL RUSSELL PAUL
HARRELL RUSSELL PAUL
HARRING TERRY T & LINDA K
HARRINGTON ARCH
HARRINGTON CAROL P
HARRINGTON DAISY LEE HEIRS
HARRINGTON DAVID
HARRINGTON DAVID & WIFE
HARRINGTON DAVID LEE
HARRINGTON DERRICK E &
HARRINGTON GERTRUDE L
HARRINGTON JEFFERSON & JOHNNIE
HARRINGTON JOHN HEIRS
HARRINGTON JOHN JR & ROSETTA
HARRINGTON JOHN JR HEIRS
HARRINGTON JOHN JR HEIRS
HARRINGTON LINDA
HARRINGTON MARY
HARRINGTON MYRTLE STURDIVANT
HARRINGTON ROSETTA
HARRINGTON ROSETTA
HARRINGTON SAMUEL S & WIFE
HARRINGTON SUSAN LILES LE
HARRIS AL
HARRIS BILL DAVID
HARRIS CLEA E
HARRIS DAISY M
HARRIS DIGGS V
HARRIS GERALD A & WIFE
HARRIS JAMES EARL & MYRTLE LEE
HARRIS JANIE GALE BENNETT
HARRIS JERMAINE
HARRIS JOHN T & MARY
HARRIS KIMBERLY L &
HARRIS L T & GURNELL S
HARRIS LUCILLE MEDLEY
HARRIS MELINDA
HARRIS ROBERT
HARRIS ROBERT
HARRISON L JAMES
HARRISON SELINA M
HATLEY DEANNA RICKETTS
HATLEY MARGIE B
HAYNES ELAINE M &
HAYNES LEO B & WIFE

549.78 
540.11 
587.31 
104.06 
334.37 
387.66 
807.56 
201.42 
266.89 
154.61 
301.87 
78.75 

245.11 
658.10 
932.24 
84.46 

109.87 
269.55 
213.77 
52.06 

1,652.93 
878.88 
315.91 
415.58 
421.20 

1,185.48 
1,284.41 
2,000.58 
1,495.01 

479.21 
318.34 
498.36 
748.87 

1,380.69 
169.78 
142.10 
45.41 

382.38 
233.32 
316.82 
990.53 
49.28 

556.75 
610.01 
71.73 
96.23 

268.02 
961.28 
861.44 
180.65 
540.11 
352.11 
742.54 
99.88 

539.19 
228.76 
104.41 
495.63 

1,040.41 
52.77 

279.36 
288.74 

1,097.67 
522.85 
239.65 
246.02 
120.76 
956.74 
600.01 

1,070.68 
218.78 
174.75 
535.58 
303.87 

1,102.89 
586.38 
488.37 
550.08 
909.55 
123.02 
862.34 
353.19 
243.07 
382.48 
57.64 
88.08 

275.96 
972.20 
30.89 
31.81 

437.55 
65.39 

636.05 
244.47 
148.13 
86.03 
31.81 

505.62 
577.77 
512.14 
217.04 
185.90 
474.77 

1,110.15 
135.29 
549.18 
57.64 
98.08 

278.23 
96.23 
47.24 

755.24 
508.47 
232.13 
826.05 
392.16 
488.37 

1,074.73 
45.93 

609.09 
977.62

07-6474.18-31-0552
03-6462.00-01-2464
05-7424.00-84-4467
05-7403.00-55-8946
04-6446.17-00-3778
04-6446.17-01-5063
04-6446.17-01-0053
05-7404.09-25-4440
05-7437.00-41-5423
01-6479.13-04-4129
05-7404.14-43-8343
04-6445.06-29-6139
04-6425.13-04-3333
04-6425.14-44-4841
04-6414.00-78-5987
04-6414.00-79-7372
05-6493.02-77-0150
07-6474.11-66-3539
07-6474.11-66-9606
07-6483.05-09-8754
02-6522.00-25-7801
05-7404.14-34-7136
05-7413.01-47-0184
01-6469.08-78-9949
03-6473.03-10-0908
06-7309.00-49-0863
07-6455.00-44-7245
07-6455.00-43-6475
04-6416.00-21-5578
06-7308.02-97-6864
07-6474.11-67-0369
07-6475.01-27-2025
05-6493.02-85-1661
07-6474.07-67-2562
07-6477.00-43-9520
03-6482.00-23-9297
07-6477.00-30-4290
04-6425.09-16-6788
07-6475.10-36-0114
02-6439.00-06-8156
07-6483.06-49-4443
07-6474.10-47-7252
07-6474.10-47-9386
07-6463.04-61-4859
07-6463.04-61-3784
07-6463.04-62-6047
04-6445.05-29-4234
02-6522.00-42-3792
02-6522.00-42-7813
07-6475.20-80-7808
07-6464.00-51-8863
02-6429.00-70-0805
07-6477.00-53-0384
07-6477.00-53-1133
05-6494.12-85-9946
07-6464.20-81-4807
02-6530.00-21-4887
02-6530.00-21-5813
01-6562.00-74-0399
07-6474.06-49-3143
01-6498.00-92-7591
07-6474.18-40-2945
07-6484.17-10-3274
07-6473.03-23-8237
07-6473.03-00-3856
03-6452.00-94-4085
03-6452.00-93-2894
05-7406.00-28-6237
01-6498.00-90-0748
01-6469.11-65-7346
01-6498.00-80-6781
07-6464.01-09-9614
07-6475.14-44-0603
07-6475.14-34-9272
08-6410.00-19-0380
03-6471.00-36-8615
04-6435.00-25-0344
08-6420.00-69-1031
04-6415.00-61-3640
01-6469.15-74-1851
04-6444.00-16-0391
07-6474.07-58-0051
07-6474.07-58-1078
07-6474.06-48-7341
07-6474.07-58-0024
03-6480.00-91-7603
05-7413.01-39-4157
07-6474.12-86-9944
06-6490.16-92-7804
05-7404.09-05-4367
05-7404.09-05-8341
05-7404.09-05-8358
07-6455.20-81-4515
07-6474.08-99-5248
03-6389.00-14-6538
05-7404.09-05-8240
05-7404.09-05-7252
03-6462.00-27-1846
07-6483.04-93-5962
07-6474.20-71-8029
04-6415.16-93-2461
07-6474.10-46-1881
07-6475.10-25-7896
02-6439.00-36-1195
05-7433.01-37-0210
02-6429.00-30-3289
07-6474.11-67-1315
05-6493.02-78-1092
03-6480.00-81-9383
05-7416.00-42-8623
05-7433.13-23-0133
02-6429.00-59-5075
03-6471.00-69-7514
04-6446.17-00-7291
04-6435.00-97-0102
07-6463.02-89-3904
03-6379.00-17-9549
05-6493.04-73-0460
04-6443.00-87-7818
02-6418.00-44-4544
07-6494.00-30-4267

ANSON COUNTY ADVERTISEMENT OF TAX LIENS ON REAL PROPERTY NOW SUBJECT TO FORECLOSURE
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